Notebook

Uriin

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

HP 250 G9 9M3J2AT i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

HP 250 G10 9G1E5ET 1i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

HP 250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU
NO49L354015EMEA_ADL_VP_UBU

Marka

Dell

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Dell

Hp

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

549,00
usb

569,00
usb

599,00
usb

629,00
usb

649,00
usb

649,00
usb

659,00
usb

690,00
usb

699,00
usb

699,00
usb



LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3550 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO10L355015U

DELL LATITUDE 3540 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO22L354015EMEA VP UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N032L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

DELL VOSTRO 3520 1i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3002PVNB3520UBU

LENOVO V15 82YU0124TX R5-7520 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TT0O055TX 1i7-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 816A2EA i7-1355U 32GB
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

10+

5+

5+

5+

890,00
usb

899,00
usb

899,00
usb

929,00
usb

999,00
usb

449,00
usb

670,00
usb

.050,00

usb

.199,00

usb



